

Monto: \$52,000,000 Interes: 2.14% Cuota: \$1,947,879 Interes A: 28.93% No. Cuotas: 40 Saldo: \$52,000,000

No.	Cuota	A.Capital	A.Interes	Saldo
1	\$1,947,879	\$835,079	\$1,112,800	\$51,164,921
2	\$1,947,879	\$852,950	\$1,094,929	\$50,311,971
3	\$1,947,879	\$871,203	\$1,076,676	\$49,440,768
4	\$1,947,879	\$889,847	\$1,058,032	\$48,550,921
5	\$1,947,879	\$908,890	\$1,038,989	\$47,642,031
6	\$1,947,879	\$928,340	\$1,019,539	\$46,713,691
7	\$1,947,879	\$948,207	\$999,672	\$45,765,484
8	\$1,947,879	\$968,498	\$979,381	\$44,796,986
9	\$1,947,879	\$989,224	\$958,655	\$43,807,762
10	\$1,947,879	\$1,010,393	\$937,486	\$42,797,369
11	\$1,947,879	\$1,032,016	\$915,863	\$41,765,353
12	\$1,947,879	\$1,054,101	\$893,778	\$40,711,252
13	\$1,947,879	\$1,076,659	\$871,220	\$39,634,593
14	\$1,947,879	\$1,099,699	\$848,180	\$38,534,894
15	\$1,947,879	\$1,123,233	\$824,646	\$37,411,661
16	\$1,947,879	\$1,147,270	\$800,609	\$36,264,391
17	\$1,947,879	\$1,171,822	\$776,057	\$35,092,569
18	\$1,947,879	\$1,196,899	\$750,980	\$33,895,670
19	\$1,947,879	\$1,222,512	\$725,367	\$32,673,158
20	\$1,947,879	\$1,248,674	\$699,205	\$31,424,484
21	\$1,947,879	\$1,275,396	\$672,483	\$30,149,088
22	\$1,947,879	\$1,302,689	\$645,190	\$28,846,399
23	\$1,947,879	\$1,330,567	\$617,312	\$27,515,832
24	\$1,947,879	\$1,359,041	\$588,838	\$26,156,791
25	\$1,947,879	\$1,388,124	\$559,755	\$24,768,667
26	\$1,947,879	\$1,417,830	\$530,049	\$23,350,837
27	\$1,947,879	\$1,448,172	\$499,707	\$21,902,665
28	\$1,947,879	\$1,479,162	\$468,717	\$20,423,503
29	\$1,947,879	\$1,510,817	\$437,062	\$18,912,686
30	\$1,947,879	\$1,543,148	\$404,731	\$17,369,538
31	\$1,947,879	\$1,576,171	\$371,708	\$15,793,367
32	\$1,947,879	\$1,609,901	\$337,978	\$14,183,466
33	\$1,947,879	\$1,644,353	\$303,526	\$12,539,113
34	\$1,947,879	\$1,679,542	\$268,337	\$10,859,571
35	\$1,947,879	\$1,715,485	\$232,394	\$9,144,086
36	\$1,947,879	\$1,752,196	\$195,683	\$7,391,890
37	\$1,947,879	\$1,789,693	\$158,186	\$5,602,197
38	\$1,947,879	\$1,827,992	\$119,887	\$3,774,205
39	\$1,947,879	\$1,867,112	\$80,767	\$1,907,093
40	\$1,947,904	\$1,907,093	\$40,811	\$0
Total:		\$52,000,000	\$25,915,185	